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Dear families,   
 
Below is the calendar of events for the next term. As always, events may change and we will try to give you as 
much notice as possible if this happens. When new events are added, I will update this calendar and share it 
with you all. Families are invited to events coloured in blue and items highlighted in yellow are events with a 
changed date from the previous version of the events sheet. Further information for each event will follow 
nearer the time of the event. 
 

 

Mr Adam Potter 
Headteacher 

Event: Date: 
Year 3 Settling in meetings Monday 2nd October 2023 (afternoon appointments) 

Year 4 Settling in meetings Tuesday 3rd October 2023 (afternoon appointments) 

Year 5 Settling in meetings 
Wednesday 4th October 2023 (afternoon 

appointments) 

Year 6 Settling in meetings Thursday 5th October 2023 (afternoon appointments) 

ALL Year Groups – Settling in meetings Tuesday 10th October (evening appointments) 

Year 3 & 4 Movie Night Wednesday 11th October 2023 

Year 5 & 6 Movie Night Wednesday 18th October 2023 

SKA Exhibition Wednesday 25th October 2023 

Achievement Assembly Friday 27th October 2023 

HALF TERM 
Break up: Friday 27th October 2023 (3:20pm) 

Return on: Monday 6th November 2023 (8:45am) 

Individual School Photos Monday 6th November 2023 

Disco Thursday 9th November 2023 

Children in Need Day Friday 17th November 2023 

Christmas Jumper Day Thursday 7th December 2023 

SKA Exhibition: Christmas Craft, Carol and Coffee 
Morning 

Wednesday 13th December 2023 

Year 3 Christmas Assembly Tuesday 19th December 2023 

Autumn Progress Reports to Families Wednesday 20th December 2023 

Achievement Assembly Friday 22nd December 2023 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 
Break up Friday 22nd December 2023 (3:20pm) 
Return on Tuesday 9th January 2023 (8:45am) 


